

Shephali

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL/CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

**CORAM: SUMAN SHYAM &
GAUTAM A. ANKHAD, JJ.**

DATED: 10TH MARCH 2026.

PC:-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters adjourned as follows. Ad-interim/ interim order, if any, granted earlier, to continue till the next date.

Serial Nos. of matters on the Board	Adjourned Date
<u>APPELLATE SIDE</u>	
39, 41, 43	20 th April, 2026
47, 48, 49	21 st April, 2026
50, 51	22 nd April, 2026
<u>ORIGINAL SIDE</u>	
44, 46, 55 & 56	24 th April, 2026

SHEPHALI
SANJAY
MORMARE

Digitally signed by
SHEPHALI
SANJAY
MORMARE
Date: 2026.03.12
15:50:59 +0530

(GAUTAM A. ANKHAD, J.)

(SUMAN SHYAM, J.)